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DEPARTMENT FOIL OFFICERS 

 

DEPARTMENT  FOIL OFFICER   EMAIL ADDRESS 
Assessor   Macey Golino    MGolino@HuntingtonNY.gov    
Audit & Control   Joseph Dowling   JDowling@HuntingtonNY.gov 
& Payroll & Purchasing 
 
Engineering & Building Linda Dunn    LDunn@HuntingtonNY.gov 
    Paul Lifson (Surveys Only)  PLifson@HuntingtonNY.gov 
 
Dix Hills Water District Suzanne Blanton   SBlanton@HuningtonNY.gov 
    Lorraine Hartnett   LHartnett@HuntingtonNY.gov 

  
Community Development Todd Cohen    TCohen@HuntingtonNY.gov 
 
Environmental Waste Mgmt. Stacey Ambrosio   SAmbrosio@HuntingtonNY.gov 
    Amanda Lerch   ALerch@HuntingtonNY.gov 
 
Ethics Board   Steve Leventhal, Esq.  steven@lmbesq.com 
Fire Marshal   Paul Latuso    PLatuso@HuntingtonNY.gov 
 
General Services  William Musto   WMusto@HuntingtonNY.gov 
 
Highway   Valerie Allocco       VAllocco@HuntingtonNY.gov 
 
Historian   Robert Hughes   RHughes@HuntingtonNY.gov 
 
Human Services  Kevin Thorbourne   KThorbourne@HuntingtonNY.gov 
 
Information Technology Stephen Carballeira               SCarballeira@HuntingtonNY.gov 
    Steve Gordon    SGordon@HuntingtonNY.gov 
 
Maritime Services  Robert Litzke    RLitzke@HuntingtonNY.gov 
 
Parks and Recreation Robert Conte    RConte@HuntingtonNY.gov 
 
Personnel   Laura Befumo     LBefumo@HuntingtonNY.gov 
 
Planning & Zoning  Doreen McNiff   DMcNiff@HuntingtonNY.gov 
 
Public Safety 
    Code Enforcement Mary Davis    MDavis@HuntingtonNY.gov 
    Animal Control  Michael Costa   MCosta@HuntingtonNY.gov 
    Accessory Apts.  Marissa Melchior    mmelchior@huntingtonNY.gov 
    
Supervisor   Christine Geed   CGeed@HuntingtonNY.gov 
 
Tax Receiver   Tax Receiver    TaxReceiver@HuntingtonNY.gov 
 
Town Attorney  Laurie Argiriou   TownAttorney@HuntingtonNY.gov 
 
Town Clerk   Andrew P. Raia   ARaia@HuntingtonNY.gov 
    Patrick Searing   PSearing@HuntingtonNY.gov 
    Barbara Hanna   BHanna@HuntingtonNY.gov 
 
Transportation & HART Scott Spittal    SSpittal@HuntingtonNY.gov 
Traffic Safety& Street Lighting 
 
Youth Bureau  Karen Haber    KHaber@HuntingtonNY.gov   
 
  

  

 

  


